MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

MODELLO

KLR B

KL Tengai (KL650B1/B2/B3)
KLR

KLR

KLR

KLX

KLX R

DISCO FRIZIONE ACCIAIO FCC

CILINDRATA
600
650
650
650
650
650
650

ANNI
1991 - 1994
1989 - 1991
1987 - 1995
1996 - 2000
2001 - 2005
1993 - 1996
1993 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

13089-1068
13089-1068
13089-1068
13089-1068
13089-1068
13089-1068
13089-1068




